
Lane Fire Authority – Santa Clara Fire 

Meeting Schedule – Board of Directors 

2025-2026 

 

 

 

Regular Meeting – Third Tuesday of the month, unless otherwise noted. 

Time: 1:00 p.m. 

                            Date                  Type of Meeting                   Location 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Regular Meeting 
Lane Fire Authority  

Santa Clara North Station 116 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Regular Meeting 
Lane Fire Authority  

Santa Clara North Station 116 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority  
Santa Clara North Station 116 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Regular Meeting Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Regular Meeting 
Lane Fire Authority  

Santa Clara North Station 116 
 

. 
 

 
Adopted  

FIRE BOARD MEETING LOCATION 

Lane Fire Authority Veneta Station 101 - 88050 Territorial Highway, Veneta OR  97487 

Lane Fire Authority Santa Clara North Station 116 - 3939 River Rd., Eugene OR 97404 


